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Меню приготавливаемых блюд 30.01.2023 г. 

 

 

 Наименование 
блюд 

Вес 
блюда 

Пищевые вещества Энергетическа
я ценность 

№рецептур
ы белки жиры углеводы 

 Каша 
пшенная 
молочная 

200 8,3 13 32,3 281,2 267 

 Хлеб 
пшеничны
й с маслом 

60/10 2,69 8,73 13,38 144,43 108/105 

 Рожки 
отварные с 
сыром 

250 15,1 12,6 42,5 343,8 295 

 Чай с 
сахаром и 
лимоном 

200 0,09 0 13,7 55,0 494 

 Блинчики с 
маслом и 
сгущенным 
молоком 

160/2
0 

12/1,5
8 

19,8/1,7
4 

47,9/10,8
8 

418/64,2 528 

 Фрукт 
(яблоко) 

200 0,4 0,4 9,8 47 112 
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